
 

World Athletics Combined Events Tour Tallinn 2025 

1.-2.02.25, Tallinna Kergejõustikuhall, Tallinn (indoor) 

 

1.02: 
 

M Heptathlon 60m  
1 2 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev  6,85 936 Heat 2 0.121 
2 4 Risto LILLEMETS  20.11.1997 KJK Saare  7,01 879 Heat 1 0.125 
3 9 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport  7,03 872 Heat 1 0.158 
4 1 Sander Aae SKOTHEIM 31.05.2002 NOR   7,04 868 Heat 2 0.151 
5 5 Vilem STRASKY  03.07.1999 CZE   7,05 865 Heat 2 0.143 
5 11 Yuma MARUYAMA  03.06.1998 JPN   7,05 865 Heat 1 0.149 
7 13 Andris SKADINŠ  11.05.2005 LAT   7,06 861 Heat 2 0.150 
8 15 Marten ROASTO  29.01.2004 KJS Sakala  7,07 858 Heat 1 0.160 FS 
9 10 Rasmus ROOSLEHT  27.07.2002 Tallinna KJK Kalev 7,08 854 Heat 2 0.144 
10 18 Henri LOOSE   21.11.1995 Tartu SS Kalev  7,09 851 Heat 1 0.132 
11 8 Kristjan ROSENBERG  16.05.1994 Tallinna KJK Kalev 7,09 851 Heat 1 0.148 
12 6 Yariel SOTO   22.05.2000 PUR   7,10 847 Heat 2 0.145 
13 7 Marcel MEYER   01.01.2001 GER   7,13 837 Heat 2 0.166 
14 17 David JAANSON  06.07.2003 SK Leksi 44  7,36 759 Heat 1 0.156 

 
M Heptathlon Long jump 
1 1 Sander Aae SKOTHEIM 31.05.2002 NOR   8.19 1110  

8.19 X - 
2 2 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev  7.76 1000  

7.71 X 7.76 
3 10 Rasmus ROOSLEHT  27.07.2002 Tallinna KJK Kalev 7.31 888  

X X 7.31 
4 11 Yuma MARUYAMA  03.06.1998 JPN   7.19 859  

6.98 7.19 7.18 
5 5 Vilem STRASKY  03.07.1999 CZE   7.00 814  

6.78 7.00 6.85 
6 15 Marten ROASTO  29.01.2004 KJS Sakala  6.98 809  

6.87 X 6.98 
7 6 Yariel SOTO   22.05.2000 PUR   6.98 809  

6.81 6.86 6.98 
8 9 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport  6.90 790  

6.86 6.81 6.90 
9 8 Kristjan ROSENBERG  16.05.1994 Tallinna KJK Kalev 6.89 788  

6.61 6.89 - 



10 13 Andris SKADINŠ  11.05.2005 LAT   6.88 785  
6.42 X 6.88 

11 18 Henri LOOSE   21.11.1995 Tartu SS Kalev  6.86 781  
6.86 6.72 X 

12 7 Marcel MEYER   01.01.2001 GER   6.85 778  
X 6.85 6.85 

13 4 Risto LILLEMETS  20.11.1997 KJK Saare  6.78 762  
X 6.78 6.74 

14 17 David JAANSON  06.07.2003 SK Leksi 44  6.73 750  
X 6.73 6.52 

 
M Heptathlon Shot put 7,26kg  
1 10 Rasmus ROOSLEHT  27.07.2002 Tallinna KJK Kalev 16.59 888  

16.59 X X 
2 1 Sander Aae SKOTHEIM 31.05.2002 NOR   15.00 790  

15.00 14.31 14.51 
3 7 Marcel MEYER   01.01.2001 GER   14.67 769  

14.62 14.20 14.67 
4 4 Risto LILLEMETS  20.11.1997 KJK Saare  14.54 761  

13.80 14.43 14.54 
5 5 Vilem STRASKY  03.07.1999 CZE   14.47 757  

13.93 14.47 14.12 
6 8 Kristjan ROSENBERG  16.05.1994 Tallinna KJK Kalev 14.28 745  

14.02 13.87 14.28 
7 9 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport  14.26 744  

14.13 14.26 13.81 
8 2 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev  13.92 723 UNC TR 5.2 

13.38 13.42 13.92 
9 11 Yuma MARUYAMA  03.06.1998 JPN   13.86 720  

13.66 13.86 13.83 
10 18 Henri LOOSE   21.11.1995 Tartu SS Kalev  12.95 664  

12.78 12.65 12.95 
11 6 Yariel SOTO   22.05.2000 PUR   12.90 661  

12.90 X 11.96 
12 13 Andris SKADINŠ  11.05.2005 LAT   12.60 643  

12.29 12.60 X 
13 17 David JAANSON  06.07.2003 SK Leksi 44  11.67 586  

10.82 11.67 11.02 
14 15 Marten ROASTO  29.01.2004 KJS Sakala  11.59 582  

11.42 X 11.59 
 
M Heptathlon High jump  
1 1 Sander Aae SKOTHEIM 31.05.2002 NOR   2.06 859  

1.94 1.97 2.00 2.03 2.06 2.09 
O - O - O XXX 

 
 



2 4 Risto LILLEMETS  20.11.1997 KJK Saare  1.97 776  
1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97 2.00 
XO O O O XXX 

3 18 Henri LOOSE   21.11.1995 Tartu SS Kalev  1.97 776  
1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97 2.00 
O - XXO O O O XXX 

4 10 Rasmus ROOSLEHT  27.07.2002 Tallinna KJK Kalev 1.97 776  
1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97 2.00 
O - O XO XXX 

5 11 Yuma MARUYAMA  03.06.1998 JPN   1.94 749  
1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97 
O XXO O XXO XXX 

6 5 Vilem STRASKY  03.07.1999 CZE   1.91 723  
1.88 1.91 1.94 
O XO XXX 

6 7 Marcel MEYER   01.01.2001 GER   1.91 723  
1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 
O O O XO XXX 

8 17 David JAANSON  06.07.2003 SK Leksi 44  1.91 723  
1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 
O XO XO XXX 

9 15 Marten ROASTO  29.01.2004 KJS Sakala  1.91 723  
1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 
XO O O O XXO XXX 

10 9 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport  1.88 696  
1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91 
O - O O XXX 

11 2 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev  1.85 670  
1.85 1.88 1.91 
O - XXX 

12 13 Andris SKADINŠ  11.05.2005 LAT   1.85 670  
1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88 
O XO O O XXX 

13 6 Yariel SOTO   22.05.2000 PUR   1.82 644  
1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88 
XO - XXO - XO - XXX 

8 Kristjan ROSENBERG  16.05.1994 Tallinna KJK Kalev DNS 0  
 

Mixed U14 4x200m relay 
1 10 TALLINNA KJK KALEV U14      1.54,50 2.j 

Valeri MAKARENKO, Viktoria VOLZINSKI, Kiara SÖÖT, Artjom KOSTJUTŠENKO     
2 11 UP SPORT U14        1.54,68 2.j 

Adeele LEHISMETS, Kristofer VAIK, Aliise ANTSON, Hugo HAMPARTSOUMIAN     
3 13 SK ELITE SPORT U14       1.57,49 2.j 

Lotta Liis KRAAM, Marta MARGNA, Gerd-Marten PIKKAMÄE, Rauno RANDLOO     
4 14 SK ELITE SPORT U14 II       2.00,96 1.j 

Theresa ADUSOO, Sofia RADI, Ats SAAR, Sebastian VAHURI      



5 12 UP SPORT U14 II       2.02,34 1.j 
Oskar TOOMAS, Kristella LEESI, Tõnu TIIMUS, Loore Maria PÕLDRE   

 
Mixed U16 4x200m relay  
1 3 SK ELITE SPORT U16       1.43,26 

Loore-Liis VIIDIK, Annaliisa AREN, Kristjan KAJARI, Konrad KRUUSE   
2 1 TALLINNA KJK KALEV U16      1.47,71 

Robert FEDOTOV, Arina TSATSURINA, Viktoria KRYVEHA, Aleksei KONONOV      
3 2 TABASALU KJK U16       2.00,49 

Daria LAKSBERG, Fred OSTAPENKO, Heliis PURDE, Ruuben SIIDROO       
 
Mixed U18 4x200m relay  
1 31 SK ELITE SPORT U18       1.40,61 

Arabella VÕSU, Paula PÄLLIN, Gustav LAMP, Georg Ander SOE  
2 42 UP SPORT U18        1.43,71 

Emma KIVI, Marii RAUDSEPP, Aaron SINIMÄE, Jordan Lucas VOKK      
 
Mixed U20 4x200m relay  
1 52 SK ELITE SPORT U20        1.36,98  

Ellen Ingrid AADAMSOO, Annika PÕLLUAAS, Rasmus JAANSON, Herman SEIRE    
 
2.02: 
 
M Heptathlon 60m hurdles 106,7/9,14 
1 11 Yuma MARUYAMA  03.06.1998 JPN   7,93 999 Heat 2 0.128 
2 5 Vilem STRASKY  03.07.1999 CZE   8,03 974 Heat 2 0.137 
3 1 Sander Aae SKOTHEIM 31.05.2002 NOR   8,04 972 Heat 2 0.183 
4 4 Risto LILLEMETS  20.11.1997 KJK Saare  8,08 962 Heat 2 0.126 
5 9 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport  8,13 949 Heat 1 0.179 
6 10 Rasmus ROOSLEHT  27.07.2002 Tallinna KJK Kalev 8,24 922 Heat 2 0.144 
7 6 Yariel SOTO   22.05.2000 PUR   8,56 846 Heat 1 0.159 
8 18 Henri LOOSE   21.11.1995 Tartu SS Kalev  8,60 836 Heat 1 0.154 
9 15 Marten ROASTO  29.01.2004 KJS Sakala  8,63 829 Heat 1 0.147 
10 13 Andris SKADINŠ  11.05.2005 LAT   8,63 829 Heat 1 0.155 
11 17 David JAANSON  06.07.2003 SK Leksi 44  8,84 781 Heat 1 0.154 
  2 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev  DQ 0 Heat 2 0.105* 
  7 Marcel MEYER   01.01.2001 GER   DNS 0 Heat 1 
  *TR 22.6.2 
 
M Heptathlon Pole Vault  
1 1 Sander Aae SKOTHEIM 31.05.2002 NOR   5.25 988  

4.55 4.65 4.75 4.85 4.95 5.05 5.15 5.25 5.35 
O - O O O O O XXO XXX 

2 3 Yuma MARUYAMA  03.06.1998 JPN   4.95 895  
4.55 4.65 4.75 4.85 4.95 5.05 
O O O O XXO XXX 

 



3 6 Yariel SOTO   22.05.2000 PUR   4.85 865  
4.65 4.75 4.85 4.95 
XO XO O XXX 

3 10 David JAANSON  06.07.2003 SK Leksi 44  4.85 865  
4.45 4.55 4.65 4.75 4.85 4.95 
O O XO XO O XXX 

5 5 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport  4.75 834  
4.55 4.65 4.75 4.85 
O - XO XXX 

6 8 Marten ROASTO  29.01.2004 KJS Sakala  4.75 834  
4.35 4.45 4.55 4.65 4.75 4.85 
O O O XO XO XXX 

7 2 Rasmus ROOSLEHT  27.07.2002 Tallinna KJK Kalev 4.65 804  
4.45 4.55 4.65 4.75 
O - O XXX 

8 4 Vilem STRASKY  03.07.1999 CZE   4.65 804  
4.45 4.55 4.65 4.75 
O - XO XXX 

9 9 Andris SKADINŠ  11.05.2005 LAT   4.45 746  
4.35 4.45 4.55 
O XXO X 

9 7 Henri LOOSE   21.11.1995 Tartu SS Kalev  4.45 746  
4.05 4.15 4.25 4.35 4.45 4.55 
O - O O XXO XXX 

11 Risto LILLEMETS  20.11.1997 KJK Saare  NH   
4.05 4.15 4.25 4.35 4.45 4.55 4.65 
- - - - - - XXX 

2 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev  DNS 0  
 
M Heptathlon 1000m  
1 1 Sander Aae SKOTHEIM 31.05.2002 NOR   2.37,85 897   
2 6 Yariel SOTO   22.05.2000 PUR   2.38,52 890   
3 5 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport  2.39,12 883   
4 4 Vilem STRASKY  03.07.1999 CZE   2.41,95 852   
5 8 Marten ROASTO  29.01.2004 KJS Sakala  2.44,68 822   
6 7 Henri LOOSE   21.11.1995 Tartu SS Kalev  2.45,30 815   
7 3 Yuma MARUYAMA  03.06.1998 JPN   2.45,45 814   
8 2 Rasmus ROOSLEHT  27.07.2002 Tallinna KJK Kalev 2.46,00 808   
9 10 David JAANSON  06.07.2003 SK Leksi 44  2.56,36 700   
  11 Risto LILLEMETS  20.11.1997 KJK Saare  DNS   0   
  9 Andris SKADINŠ  11.05.2005 LAT   DNS   0  
 
M Heptathlon  
1  Sander Aae SKOTHEIM 31.05.2002  NOR     6484 

7,04 8.19 15.00 2.06 8,04 5.25 2.37,85 
868 1110 790 859 972 988 897 

 



2  Rasmus ROOSLEHT  27.07.2002  Tallinna KJK Kalev   5940 
7,08 7.31 16.59 1.97 8,24 4.65 2.46,00 
854 888 888 776 922 804 808 

3  Yuma MARUYAMA  03.06.1998  JPN     5901 
7,05 7.19 13.86 1.94 7,93 4.95 2.45,45 
865 859 720 749 999 895 814 

4  Vilem STRASKY  03.07.1999  CZE     5789 
7,05 7.00 14.47 1.91 8,03 4.65 2.41,95 
865 814 757 723 974 804 852 

5  Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI  04.03.1995  SK Elite Sport    5768 
7,03 6.90 14.26 1.88 8,13 4.75 2.39,12 
872 790 744 696 949 834 883 

6  Yariel SOTO   22.05.2000  PUR     5562 
7,10 6.98 12.90 1.82 8,56 4.85 2.38,52 
847 809 661 644 846 865 890 

7  Henri LOOSE   21.11.1995  Tartu SS Kalev    5469 
7,09 6.86 12.95 1.97 8,60 4.45 2.45,30 
851 781 664 776 836 746 815 

8  Marten ROASTO  29.01.2004  KJS Sakala    5457 
7,07 6.98 11.59 1.91 8,63 4.75 2.44,68 
858 809 582 723 829 834 822 

9  David JAANSON  06.07.2003  SK Leksi 44    5164 
7,36 6.73 11.67 1.91 8,84 4.85 2.56,36 
759 750 586 723 781 865 700 
Andris SKADINŠ  11.05.2005  LAT  
7,06 6.88 12.60 1.85 8,63 4.45 DNS 
861 785 643 670 829 746 0 
Marcel MEYER   01.01.2001  GER  
7,13 6.85 14.67 1.91 DNS   
837 778 769 723 0   
Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998  Tartu SS Kalev  
6,85 7.76 13.92 1.85 DQ DNS  
936 1000 723 670 0 0  
Kristjan ROSENBERG  16.05.1994  Tallinna KJK Kalev  
7,09 6.89 14.28 DNS    
851 788 745 0    
Risto LILLEMETS  20.11.1997  KJK Saare  
7,01 6.78 14.54 1.97 8,08 NH DNS 
879 762 761 776 962 0 0 

 
W Pentathlon 60m hurdles 83,8/8,50  
1 7 Abigail PAWLETT  14.01.2003 GBR   8,18 1088 Heat 2 0.197 
2 9 Lovisa KARLSSON  15.01.2000 SWE   8,26 1070 Heat 2 0.163 
3 1 Saga VANNINEN  04.05.2003 FIN   8,32 1057 Heat 2 0.157 
4 6 Jana KOŠČAK   19.05.2006 CRO   8,36 1048 Heat 2 0.155 
5 8 Kate O'CONNOR  12.12.2000 IRL   8,37 1046 Heat 2 0.154 
6 5 Liisa-Maria LUSTI  22.08.2004 Tartu Ü. ASK  8,43 1032 Heat 2 0.183 



7 3 Yuliya LOBAN   07.08.2000 UKR   8,50 1017 Heat 1 0.155 
8 2 Paulina LIGARSKA  09.04.1996 POL   8,54 1008 Heat 2 0.169 
9 11 Jodie SMITH   02.11.2001 GBR   8,59 997 Heat 2 0.161 
10 10 Katre Sofia PALM  20.05.2000 Tallinna KJK Kalev 8,66 982 Heat 1 0.117 
11 13 Edyta BIELSKA   17.06.2001 POL   8,73 967 Heat 1 0.182 
12 14 Krista SPRUDE   13.10.2001 LAT   8,79 954 Heat 1 0.146 
13 16 Anabel SARAPUU  10.05.2004 KJS Sakala  8,84 944 Heat 1 0.148 
14 4 Bianca SALMING  22.11.1998 SWE   8,86 939 Heat 1 0.171 
15 12 Andrea MEDINA  26.04.1996 ESP   8,88 935 Heat 1 0.141 
16 15 Marite ENNUSTE  06.04.1999 Tallinna KJK Kalev 9,47 814 Heat 1 0.222 
 
W Pentathlon High Jump  
1 6 Jana KOŠČAK   19.05.2006 CRO   1.91 1119  

1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 
O - O O O O XO O XXX 

2 8 Kate O'CONNOR  12.12.2000 IRL   1.82 1003  
1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 
O O O O O O XXX 

3 1 Saga VANNINEN  04.05.2003 FIN   1.79 966  
1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 
O O O O O XX 

4 5 Liisa-Maria LUSTI  22.08.2004 Tartu Ü. ASK  1.76 928  
1.73 1.76 1.79 
O O XXX 

5 2 Paulina LIGARSKA  09.04.1996 POL   1.76 928  
1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 
O O O O XO XXX 

6 4 Bianca SALMING  22.11.1998 SWE   1.76 928  
1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 
O O O XO XXO XXX 

7 9 Lovisa KARLSSON  15.01.2000 SWE   1.67 818  
1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 
O O O XXX 

7 3 Yuliya LOBAN   07.08.2000 UKR   1.67 818  
1.64 1.67 1.70 
O O XXX 

9 15 Marite ENNUSTE  06.04.1999 Tallinna KJK Kalev 1.67 818  
1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 
O O XO XXX 

9 11 Jodie SMITH   02.11.2001 GBR   1.67 818  
1.67 1.70 
XO XXX 

11 10 Katre Sofia PALM  20.05.2000 Tallinna KJK Kalev 1.67 818  
1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 
O XO XXO XO XXX 

12 12 Andrea MEDINA  26.04.1996 ESP   1.67 818  
1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 



O XO XXO XXX 
13 14 Krista SPRUDE   13.10.2001 LAT   1.67 818  

1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 
O O O XO XO XXO XXX 

14 16 Anabel SARAPUU  10.05.2004 KJS Sakala  1.64 783  
1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 
O O O XXO XXO XXX 

15 13 Edyta BIELSKA   17.06.2001 POL   1.58 712  
1.55 1.58 1.61 
O XXO XXX 

7 Abigail PAWLETT  14.01.2003 GBR   NH   
1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 
- - - X 

 
W Pentathlon Shot put 4kg  
1 1 Saga VANNINEN  04.05.2003 FIN   15.27 879  

15.27 14.65 X 
2 3 Yuliya LOBAN   07.08.2000 UKR   14.84 850  

14.84 X X 
3 4 Bianca SALMING  22.11.1998 SWE   14.76 845  

14.58 14.76 14.62 
4 8 Kate O'CONNOR  12.12.2000 IRL   14.42 822  

14.01 14.42 13.87 
5 2 Paulina LIGARSKA  09.04.1996 POL   13.83 783  

13.12 13.15 13.83 
6 7 Abigail PAWLETT  14.01.2003 GBR   13.79 780  

13.63 13.79 13.38 
7 12 Andrea MEDINA  26.04.1996 ESP   12.92 722  

12.92 12.78 12.15 
8 9 Lovisa KARLSSON  15.01.2000 SWE   12.86 718  

12.86 X 12.36 
9 11 Jodie SMITH   02.11.2001 GBR   12.62 702  

11.23 12.53 12.62 
10 10 Katre Sofia PALM  20.05.2000 Tallinna KJK Kalev 12.26 678  

11.81 11.77 12.26 
11 14 Krista SPRUDE   13.10.2001 LAT   12.25 678  

X 12.25 11.73 
12 13 Edyta BIELSKA   17.06.2001 POL   12.23 676  

12.23 X X 
13 15 Marite ENNUSTE  06.04.1999 Tallinna KJK Kalev 12.05 664  

12.05 X X 
14 6 Jana KOŠČAK   19.05.2006 CRO   10.93 591  

10.93 X 10.92 
15 16 Anabel SARAPUU  10.05.2004 KJS Sakala  10.53 564  

10.29 10.53 10.48 
5 Liisa-Maria LUSTI  22.08.2004 Tartu Ü. ASK  DNS 0  

 



W Pentathlon Long jump  
1 1 Saga VANNINEN  04.05.2003 FIN   6.48 1001  

6.24 6.48 - 
2 3 Jana KOŠČAK   19.05.2006 CRO   6.27 934  

6.27 6.13 X 
3 5 Lovisa KARLSSON  15.01.2000 SWE   6.17 902  

6.11 6.02 6.17 
4 2 Kate O'CONNOR  12.12.2000 IRL   6.16 899  

5.86 6.04 6.16 
5 4 Paulina LIGARSKA  09.04.1996 POL   5.82 795  

5.72 5.82 5.81 
6 12 Anabel SARAPUU  10.05.2004 KJS Sakala  5.73 768  

5.70 5.71 5.73 
7 7 Yuliya LOBAN   07.08.2000 UKR   5.72 765  

5.58 5.72 5.62 
8 9 Katre Sofia PALM  20.05.2000 Tallinna KJK Kalev 5.65 744  

5.64 5.65 X 
9 6 Bianca SALMING  22.11.1998 SWE   5.65 744  

5.39 X 5.65 
10 11 Edyta BIELSKA   17.06.2001 POL   5.63 738  

X X 5.63 
11 8 Jodie SMITH   02.11.2001 GBR   5.59 726  

5.59 5.46 - 
12 10 Krista SPRUDE   13.10.2001 LAT   5.42 677  

5.42 X X 
13 14 Marite ENNUSTE  06.04.1999 Tallinna KJK Kalev 5.35 657  

X X 5.35 
14 13 Andrea MEDINA  26.04.1996 ESP   5.09 584  

X 5.09 - 
7 Abigail PAWLETT  14.01.2003 GBR   DNS 0  

 
W Pentathlon 800m  
1 1 Saga VANNINEN  04.05.2003 FIN   2.11,70 940 Heat 2 
2 4 Paulina LIGARSKA  09.04.1996 POL   2.11,81 938 Heat 2 
3 2 Kate O'CONNOR  12.12.2000 IRL   2.13,60 913 Heat 2 
4 11 Edyta BIELSKA   17.06.2001 POL   2.13,88 909 Heat 1 
5 6 Bianca SALMING  22.11.1998 SWE   2.15,77 882 Heat 2 
6 5 Lovisa KARLSSON  15.01.2000 SWE   2.21,89 798 Heat 2 
7 3 Jana KOŠČAK   19.05.2006 CRO   2.22,77 786 Heat 2 
8 14 Marite ENNUSTE  06.04.1999 Tallinna KJK Kalev 2.29,29 702 Heat 1 
9 8 Jodie SMITH   02.11.2001 GBR   2.30,15 691 Heat 1 
10 9 Katre Sofia PALM  20.05.2000 Tallinna KJK Kalev 2.32,15 666 Heat 1 
11 10 Krista SPRUDE   13.10.2001 LAT   2.32,34 664 Heat 1 
12 12 Anabel SARAPUU  10.05.2004 KJS Sakala  2.34,08 643 Heat 1 
  7 Yuliya LOBAN   07.08.2000 UKR   DNS   0 Heat 2 
  13 Andrea MEDINA  26.04.1996 ESP   DNS   0 Heat 1 
 



W Pentathlon  
1  Saga VANNINEN  04.05.2003  FIN    4843 

8,32 1.79 15.27 6.48 2.11,70 
1057 966 879 1001 940 

2  Kate O'CONNOR  12.12.2000  IRL    4683 
8,37 1.82 14.42 6.16 2.13,60 
1046 1003 822 899 913 

3  Jana KOŠČAK   19.05.2006  CRO    4478 
8,36 1.91 10.93 6.27 2.22,77 
1048 1119 591 934 786 

4  Paulina LIGARSKA  09.04.1996  POL    4452 
8,54 1.76 13.83 5.82 2.11,81 
1008 928 783 795 938 

5  Bianca SALMING  22.11.1998  SWE    4338 
8,86 1.76 14.76 5.65 2.15,77 
939 928 845 744 882 

6  Lovisa KARLSSON  15.01.2000  SWE    4306 
8,26 1.67 12.86 6.17 2.21,89 
1070 818 718 902 798 

7  Edyta BIELSKA   17.06.2001  POL    4002 
8,73 1.58 12.23 5.63 2.13,88 
967 712 676 738 909 

8  Jodie SMITH   02.11.2001  GBR    3934 
8,59 1.67 12.62 5.59 2.30,15 
997 818 702 726 691 

9  Katre Sofia PALM  20.05.2000 Tallinna KJK Kalev  3888 
8,66 1.67 12.26 5.65 2.32,15 
982 818 678 744 666 

10  Krista SPRUDE   13.10.2001  LAT    3791 
8,79 1.67 12.25 5.42 2.32,34 
954 818 678 677 664 

11  Anabel SARAPUU  10.05.2004  KJS Sakala   3702 
8,84 1.64 10.53 5.73 2.34,08 
944 783 564 768 643 

12  Marite ENNUSTE  06.04.1999  Tallinna KJK Kalev  3655 
9,47 1.67 12.05 5.35 2.29,29 
814 818 664 657 702 

  Yuliya LOBAN   07.08.2000  UKR     
8,50 1.67 14.84 5.72 DNS 
1017 818 850 765 0 
Liisa-Maria LUSTI  22.08.2004  Tartu Ü. ASK  
8,43 1.76 DNS   
1032 928 0   
Abigail PAWLETT  14.01.2003  GBR  
8,18 NH 13.79 DNS  
1088 0 780 0  
 



Andrea MEDINA  26.04.1996  ESP  
8,88 1.67 12.92 5.09 DNS 
935 818 722 584 0 

 
Competition director: Tauri Lusti  
Start referee: Hannes Randaru  
Chief of PF: Kaupo Nõlvak  
 
 


